

Court No. - 46

Case :- ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 159 of 2023

Applicant :- M/S Dheer Enterprises

Opposite Party :- The Vice Chairman, Agra Development Authority And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Praveen Kumar Mishra,Ashutosh Pandey

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Issue notice to opposite party no.3.

Order Date :- 12.10.2023

Kumar Manish.